ASSIGNIVITENT FIGHT: Dala: Salmated Cost: OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD-RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Valide No: White Make: Why of the state of
Type: My Cost Excost Excos
Type: My Cost Excost Excos
Truck / Trailor of Make: Truck / Trailor of Make: Workshop m/s Colour"" Sp. Reading Sp/ Traidio; insured Std Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni N
Colour Sp.Reading Soll Insured Sid IN I N Sp.Reading Soll Tradio; Insured Sid IN I N Insured: Eng/No: Cricins No. Cono: Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Bugnt Sum insured: Excess: Steerings Indian / Jammed / Locked / Burnt or (Ciloni's Record) Make of Vehr Modi: Nil / SIRIm / STO AFRIm or Tyre Size: F: 215 / SSR/F
Sp.Reading 80/ Tradic; insured Std NI Ni Ni String Std NI Ni Ni String Std NI Ni Ni Ni Ni String Std Ni Ni Ni String Std Ni Ni Ni String Std Ni
Sp.Reading Soll Tiradio; Insured Std INT N insured: Eng/No: C/No: Gen. Cond: Good /- Fair / Poor / Burnt Sum insured: Excess: Stoorings include: Jammed / Looked / Burnt or Gilloni's Record) Make of Vehr Mod! Nil / Sigim / STD Airim or Tyre Size: F: 215/55R/8
Policy No. Cipins No. Cipins No. Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor Burnt or Good Sure Control Burnt or Good Sure Control Burnt or Good Sure Storing Inorder Jammed Control Burnt or Good Sure
Gen. Cond: Geod/Fair/Poor/Bugnt Sum insured: [Ciloni's Record] Miske of Vehr Stooring: Individer / Jammed / Lacked / Burnt or Mod! Will / SIRIm / STO AFRIM or Tyre Size: F: 225/55R/f
Sum insured: Steering: Inorder Jammed Lacked Burnt or
(Ciloni's Record) Miske of Vely Mod!: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 225/55R/F
Modi: Nii / SIRim / STO A/Rim or 225/55R/F
Tyre Size: F: 225/55R/8
Tyre Size: F: 225/55K/F.
(Polley Condition)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Remarks The wesh had commenced Its Nis' 10/5, ES / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.
Ral. or Markel Value: Front Roar
IDAC Accident Room Consistent? Yes or No R/Bal Room R/Bal
SIA / PR Seen Consistents : Ven or No
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No . D.O.A. 119121 0:0.1. 49121
com Surre % 3 Val.: Yas or No Survey held et CYCLE & CAMAGE
Des. of Damages ; Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop of
Vahicles IN COUT FYN LH .
Person Contacted: The :U/o / Chastis frame / Body Structure official due to collis
Oale / Yime Action / Instruction /
. MV 115 (
ne/ine, File, Ross lot Days Of Repair:
Final Report . Resurvey No. of Trips Survey Fee:
Transportation:
Add Fee: ; Sile Insp (\$)s:rssi
interview (5) Frois
respiration in its interest in the state of
the sum / U. live



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Reg No : 197701469G		ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X			
keg No	Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
		Cust No/Name	KCV18967/MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN			
	MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN	Reg No/Reg Date	SGS4242J / 26/03/202			
	640 JURONG WEST STREET 61	Date In/Mileage				
	#07-16	Chassis No	GF7W0701101			
	SINGAPORE 640640	Engine No	4J11DA5541			
	Contact No	Make/Model	MIT/20MY OUTLANDER 2.0 CVT MODERN (
		Colour/Trim	UO2 STERLING SILVER/ BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	1-		18 40
KCV18967	CRDVCH	06/09/2021/ 1	1:07	BLC	442 / CocoLu		14980	des constitution		
	3 1537/1-3	Description of	Market Street		3	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	An	nount
E PNT88000	1		i		1 2	x 450	7		1750	2700.00
		, BONNET, FRT S				x 450			1330	
	SING LH,	REPAIR FRT DOO	OR LH,	A-PILLAR	LH .					2450.00
PNT98000	THE FOR	EDT DUMBED DO	UNICT I	TOT CHODOD	T DANEL FOT FENDED	10				2450.00
I FOT DOOD	INI FUK	ILLAR LH, WHEEL	HOUST	IG IH	RT PANEL, FRT FENDER	17 X	350			
E PNT88000	LII, N-I	ILLAN LII, WILLI	1100311	ia Eli						100.00
	INSTALL	AIRCON CONDENS	SOR & F	RADIATOR	(photo)					
M SUNDRY								1		50.00
		WITH FRAME	BR							00.00
M SUNDRY	AL ANT FO	D ACCIDENT POP	TION	一几		几一			40	80.00
A 54900099	ALANI FU	K ACCIDENT FOR	TTON (311	111/21/21	71/0				80.00
TOP UP A	IRCON GA	s L	7	5) [4	ima	1410	7	有的是		00.00
A 54900099	Tin A							1		30.00
	RING & E	LECTRICAL SYSTE	EM							
A 10028901	OUT DYA	CHOCTTO OUTON	ON 51 54	TDOUTO OF	NITROL CYCTEM					120.00
B WHEELALIG		GNOSTIC CHECK (ON ELEC	TRONIC CO	INTROL SYSTEM					120.00
		terize Full Whe	el Ali	anment						120.00
M SUNDRY				grimerro						20.00
Sundry								1 中傳		
A 54900099			11	ohata)						450.00
		RE & RELAYS								
M FACE, FR E M EXTENSION		ER ISR BR				1.00	863.00			863.00
M BRACKET, F			GR.			1.00	517.00	00.00		517.00
M BRACKET, F			BK			1.00		00.00		18.00
M GARNISH, F	R BUMPER	,LH / CUT		home)		1.00		00.00		48.00
M BRKT, FR B	UMPER SI	DE, LWR LH	- MI	1		1.00	6.00	00.00		6.00
M MOULDING,	FR BUMPE	R,LH / EMA	MIS			1.00		00.00		97.00
MOULDING,	FR WHEEL					1.00	168.00			168.00
M REINFORCE	MENT, FR	BUMPER /	BT			1.00	510.00	00.00		510.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
	Cust No/Name	KCV18967/MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN		
MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN	Reg No/Reg Date			
640 JURONG WEST STREET 61	Date In/Mileage			
#07-16	Chassis No	GF7W0701101		
SINGAPORE 640640	Engine No	4J11DA5541		
	Make/Model	MIT/20MY OUTLANDER 2.0 CVT MODER		
Contact No	Colour/Trim	UO2 STERLING SILVER/ BK BLACK		

Salar Salar	T	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	Control of the last	WIP No		
Account No	Terms		BLC	442 / CocoLu		14980		
KCV18967	CRDVCH	06/09/2021/ 11:07		CHARLES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Qty I	Jnit Price	Disc%	Amount
	Market Property	Description of Good	S / Services		1.00	25.00	00.00	25.00
M REINF,F/	BMPR SID	E, LWRLH / BT			1.00	135.00	00.00	135.00
M REINFORC	EMENT, FR	BUMPER '			1.00	22.00	00.00	22.00
M REINFORC	EMENT, FR	BMPR SIDE			1.00	60.00	00.00	60.00
M REINF, FR	BUMPER :	SIDE, LH : 00			1.00	550.00	00.00	550.00
M GRILLE A	SSY, RADI	ATOR - BR			1.00	25.00	00.00	25.00
M COVER, FR	BUMPER	X CM			1.00	50.00	00.00	50.00
M COVER. HE	ADLAMP SI				1.00	13.00	00.00	13.00
M BRACKET,	RADIATOR	GRILLE, LH			1.00	510.00	and the second	510.0
M REINFORG	EMENT, FR	BUMPER 1						25.0
M REINF, F	BMPR SID	E,LWRLH !			1.00	135.00	00.00	135.0
M REINFORG	EMENT, FR	BUMPER ?	_ 1		25.00	22.00		22.0
M REINFORG	EMENT, FR	BMPR SIDE	214	ima	17562	60.00		60.0
M REINF, FF	BUMPER	SIDE, LH !	Met	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	16.60	550.00		550.0
M GRILLE	SSY, RADI	ATOR X	THE C		1.00	25.00	Section 1997 Section 1997	25.0
M COVER, FR	BUMPER	X Repeated	e peated		1.00	50.00	April 19 Committee of the Committee of t	50.0
M COVER.H	EADLAMP S		prateci		1.00	13.00	A 10 TO 10 T	13.0
M BRACKET	RADIATOR	GRILLE, LH			1.00	980.00		980.0
M HOOD	- 0	n			1.00	68.00		68.0
M HINGE, H	DOD,RH	- BT			1.00	68.00	A 10 TO 10 T	68.0
M HINGE, H	DOD,LH	- BT - A.			1.00	133.00	200	133.0
M INSULATE	OR, HOOD	- CRY			1.00	36.00		36.0
M WEATHER	STRIP, HOO	D,RB			1.00	24.00	1000	24.0
M ROD, HOO	SUPPORT				1.00	76.00	200	76.0
M LATCH, H	00D "	1			1.00	40.00		40.0
M WEATHERS	STRIP, HOO	D 1/1			1.00	41.00	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	41.0
M WEATHERS	TRIP, HOO	D 40			1.00	622.00	ACT TO THE PARTY OF	622.0
M FENDER,	R LH	/ 00 . ME			1.00	60.00		60.0
M INSULATO	R,FR FEN	DER, LH X			1.00	164.00		164.0
	R WHEELH	OUSE, LH / BR					00.00	30.0
	ROOM CO				15.00	3.00		30.
M CLIP,RR		/ RC 1			10.00	183.00		183.
		UPPORT, UPR			1.00		00.00	58.
M PNL, HEAD					1.00	30.00	00.00	50.

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be a commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has commenced after work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has commenced. after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the property of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Page 2 of 3



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

1977014696 Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info	
	Cust No/Name	KCV18967/MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN	
MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN	Reg No/Reg Date	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
640 JURONG WEST STREET 61	Date In/Mileage		
#07-16		GF7W0701101	
SINGAPORE 640640	Fantas No	4J11DA5541	
Contact No	Naka/Model	MIT/20MY OUTLANDER 2.0 CYT MODERN	
contact no	Colour/Trim	UO2 STERLING SILVER/ BK BLACK	

	Tames	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	No September	
Account No	Terms		BLC	442 / CocoLu		14980		
CV18967	CRDVCH	06/09/2021/ 11:07		110.00	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
	Asset Service	Description of Good	s / Services		1.00	147.00	00.00	147.00
PANEL, HE	ADLAMP SU	JPPORT, LWR			1.00	58.00	00.00	58.00
		EMEMBER, LH !!			1.00	173.00	00.00	173.00
GARNISH,	FR DECK	". 1			1.00	19.00	00.00	19.00
COVER, FR	DECK, LH	- OR			1.00	1948.00	00.00	1948.00
HEADLAMP	ASSY, LH	0.0			1.00	350.00		350.00
LAMP ASS		LH -BR			1.00	52.00	00.00	52.00
COVER, RE	LAY BOX	- (4)			1.00	409.00	00.00	409.00
BOX ASSY	RELAY	- BR 1			1.00	861.00	00.00	861.0
CONDENSE	R ASSY, A/	C REFRIGE			1 00	1020.00		1020.0
RADIATOR	ASSY	(1)			2 2	9.00	00.00	18.0
INSULATO	R, RDTR SU	IPPORT, UPR	$\neg I$		5 5.00	10.00	00.00	20.0
INSULATO	R, RDTR SU	IPPORT, LWR	01H	ima	17572	2)	- 1	
			5	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	11110	7	- 1	
				the same of the sa		1, 11	1	
		1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	01	e CLKK)	011 - 111	4 AL	.	
	Handa bo	non notify	(tel	PLLKNI	17	. 1	- 1	
LKK Auto Con	sultants ne	ince mounty	71		Ex cel	f - '	- 1	
the Repairer o	t the follow	ing.	1 1019	1 1.111	1/1		- 1	
To resurvey before	ore/after spray	painting	01117		PIP		- 1	
 To display dama 	ged pan(s) of	Smiation	,To a		1 / 1			
Parts impes	י ולו	hasis			n	D.1 0		
ro.						1506 16		
					' /	9		
	- 77.6	:08'			,	1	`	
15 \$,					17	NAT	- 1	
cknowledged by	Renairer	The State of the S			1 1	UN		
					•	\/		
lignature:						•		
ate:		No. of the last of						

Confirm & accepted by

18,403.00 Nett 1288.21 7% GST on 18403.00 19,691.21 **Total Payable**

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate the triability.

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

and that copies and to copies of the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

06/09/2021 11:44 (SGT) **Date of Submission** 04/09/2021 14:30 (SGT) Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore AYE TOWARDS BUONA VISTA Additional Location Information

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SGS4242J Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Country/State of Loss

No Is company? MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX086G NRIC No MAZLAN0716@YAHOO.COM.SG **Email Address** (Phone) +65-96608475 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No (Home) +65-96608475

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mitsubishi Manufacturer Outlander Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 2000

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No 7210030818 **Policy Number** Cover Note Number

MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN SXXXX086G

Accident report SC1A21960002

Page 1 of 30

pate Of Birth	01/06/1962
/ mation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	28/04/1999
Date of Difference	22 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Driving experience	4.4
Gender	Male
Number Number	(Phone) +65-96608475
Ale Phone Number	(Home) +65-96608475
Email Address	MAZLAN0716@YAHOO.COM.SG
Address	BLK 640 JURONG WEST ST 61
Address	#07-16
Address complement	640640
Postcode	
	Yes
natationship of the Driver with the insured	
a har fluin Cliner Venicles (No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Street Values of The Street	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	Wild and the state of the state
	Collision - Head to Rear
Type of Accident	
at at Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Voga carress	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the decident	2
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
anybody injured in the Accident?	NO
injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance r	
ather vehicle or property damaged (Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Number of Passengers (including briter)	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	Yes
Has the driver been approached by driver been approached by driver been approached by driver personal soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	
PASSENGER 1	NORSEMAH BINTE JAMAAH
No. 2	NORSEMAN BINTE SAMES II
Name	Female
Gender	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF FOLIOE ACTION	
	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given: If yes, against whom?	
If yes, against whom:	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER ATTACHMENTS.	
	#### : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
ATTACHMENT(S)	
	Marie Control of the
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Are accident priotos avalidado for Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded r	
THE STATE OF STATE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTHE	INVENIOUE INC.
	The state of the s
Vehicle Registration Number	SMY417X
Vernicio i rogionalmenti i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Honda
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	Shuttle
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
[15]	Page 2 of 30

Accident report SC1A21960002

	ame of Driver Contact Number	HELMI (Phone) +65-87175650
	Adross	•
1	Address complement	•
£.	and the state of t	18
	Insurance Company Name	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd
	of Damage	
	" of property damaged in accident	
	No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•
	No. Oll gotto	•

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GN Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

allela

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

pescribe Circumstances of the Accident
Describe Circumstances of the Accident On Scaturally, 4 Sep 21, at about 2.30 pm. while I was driving with my wifes on the way to city, via Ayto, we got that acrivent . Its happened so fact.
the my wifes on the way to city, vin AYIs, we got the
Sent Its harancel so tost
my my
I was 80 texts on 1st lane the road is clear an other lank.
I drove from ours down in front of us. I did not see
Suddenty, I have de com investigately. I have the con
to broke out failed as SMY 417X
I drove 80 kmli on 1st love. The road is clear on the lank. Such leavy, I can four cars down is front of us. I did my best to broke but failed to stop immediately. I have the cour of Horder Shuttle, vehicle M. SMY 417X.
No injuriou for 2 parties.
there was also an ancion
Before that wear clement AVF,
Before that wear clement Ave, there was also as uncided which was parked at the shoulder.
The same and the control of the cont

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

sless

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

dis

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

: MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN

period of insurance Engine No.

: 26 Mar 2021 To 25 Mar 2022

Chassis No.

: 4J11DA5541 : GF7W0701101 Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SGS4242J 7210030818

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 08 Apr 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.0 MODERN / STYLE

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,998.00 CC **Onver Restriction**

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2021

Insuring with COEPARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

by Any other contain who is driving as the Policyholder's artist or with his her particular.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorized driver only if he had meets the specified age concision.

shows to pay an additional sum of \$3.000 as. Young and by Inseptembers Driver Escape" ("YEDE") if You are to Your Authorised Driver (marked to septembers) in order to supply 25 section has been in Figure 1. Lives & harmer towned deliterately

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unamited Mileage

Limitation as to use* :

time project water, correctly and plea-

tive from his value, district and physicise purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy dives not contrast for fee or neveral, district business, district and passed to the property of the contrast of the property of goods other than samples in connection with any table or speed testing. The contrast of goods other than samples in connection with any table or speed testing. The contrast of goods other than samples in connection with any table or speed testing. The contrast of goods other than samples in connection with any table or

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

Limitations reviewed incompanies by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Thirs-Party Rolls and Compensation) Act (Cop. 180), Section 55 of the Road Transport Act, 1927 (Malayers) and Road Transport Act, 1927 (Malayers) and Road Transport Act, 2019, Section 55 of the Road Transport Act, 1927 (Malayers) and Road Transport

EXCESS

Section 1 For - 50 Chan Darrage - \$600 Their - 50 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Camage - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where explosive)

MAZLAN BIN RAKIMAN - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS).

1 Cycle & Carrany: Body & Paint Centre: Add. 200 Pandan Gardens Singapone 656038 65634501.
2 Cycle & Carrany: Authorized Service Centre: (For accident reporting & wireburners dates only). Add: 136 Util Rd 3 Singapone 406050 6748 6900.
3 Cycle & Carrany: Authorized Service Centre: (For accident reporting & wireburners ctains only). Add: 20 Lang Ros Rd Singapone 150054 64705056.
4 Cycle & Carrany: Authorized Service Centre: (For accident reporting & wireburners ctains only). Add: 500 Sin Many Ave Singapone 575735 69325000.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repuiren, plaine contact our 24 AZS SG McDie App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Flunes or Google Play cy holline at +65 5336 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AiG website www.sig.sg.or

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

Was hereby coeffy that the policy to which this Contricate of Insurance relates in secondance with the provisions of the Mohr Vehicles (Third Party Roses and Componention) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Roses Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Roses Transport (Amendment) Act 2010 and Molec Vehicles (Third Party Roses) Roses (Malaysia).

0800720011

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - BRUCE

209 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 150030

Underwritten by ASG Asia Pacific Insurance Ptc. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

LICEL

AND AND PROPERTY OF